
METRI 400
cognome nome società

1°
2° bolognesi
3°
4° ferrarese
5°
6° gemma
7°
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14° elisa
15°
16°

marzano adele
michele

barcaro manuel discobolo atl. Rovigo
giorgia

poletti elena argine berra
crepaldi discobolo atl. Rovigo
marzano giovanni
battaglini andrea
guidetti anna
zerbinati emma salcus
bamiauali jasmine argine berra
rouadi adnan argine berra
fugagnoli emma salcus
sorze salcus
rouadi jasmine argine berra
casadio emma invicta


